Approvals:
LTI, Inc.
1947 Bill Casey Parkway (888) 584-2722
Jonesboro, GA 30236  lowtempind.com
Project:
Item:
Quantity:
Date:

Standard Features
 30" wide 14 gauge stainless steel top
 Open Storage Base
 5” Casters
 Adapter Bars for Cold Food Pans
 Cam Operated Line-up Locks
 Molded Fiberglass Body
Models Length Pans
2
3
4
4
5
5
6
  CP-MX454-MF-20-02-36  36 3/8”
  CP-MX454-MF-20-03-50 50 3/8”
  CP-MX454-MF-20-04-60 60 3/8”
  CP-MX454-MF-20-04-66 66 3/8”
  CP-MX454-MF-20-05-74 74 3/8”
  CP-MX454-MF-20-05-84 84 3/8”
  CP-MX454-MF-20-06-96** 96 3/8”
**Unit uses two (2) 3-pan MX454 units
LTI, Inc.
1947 Bill Casey Parkway (888) 584-2722
Jonesboro, GA 30236  lowtempind.com